SE East Region Para-Swimming Meet 2018 Results

EVENT 1 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

Name

Brock WHISTON
1 Anya FALKUS

Charlotte HYDE

2 Suzanne WARREN

3 Olivia ABBOTT

AaD Club

22 Bark & Dagen
16 Wisbech

16 Camden Swiss
39 Co Norwich

22 teamipswich

4 Miki LIN-GAO

5 Mwaba MKWASA

6 Louise STOREY
Rachel AGAR
Sarah-Joan SHANNON

7 Rebecca LAWES

8 Hannah JONES

13 Co Cambridge
13 Norwich Swan
12 Hoddesdon

12 Bark & Dagen
37 Sutton Cheam
25 Co Cambridge
19 Co Cambridge

Bethany LEVETT 15 Stowmarket
S15
Place  Name AaD Club
1 Mary SHAW 12 Stowmarket
WL Name AaD Club

Millie WOOTTON 16 Co Cambridge
EVENT 2 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place  Name AaD Club
1 Ryan CROUCH 24 teamipswich
2 Owen WOODROW 17 Co Norwich
3 Callum ROBERTSON 14 Co Cambridge
Andrew BANKS 32 Nova Cent'n
4 Cory DAKEN 16 Co Cambridge
5 George LEWIS 15 Runnymede
6 Samuel CARTER 12 Hoddesdon
7 James GARRY 16 Mildenhall
Marlon SOLOMON 12 Hoddesdon

WL Name AaD Club
Matteo CARAVATI-PRI 15 Haringey
Cody ELMS 16 Skegness

Oliver JARRETT 15 Co Norwich

EVENT 3 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club
1 Helen THOMPSON 15 Colchester P

S15
Place AaD Club

12 Stowmarket

Name
1 Mary SHAW

Cat Time
10 1:12.91
13 1:16.70

7 1:27.98
4 2:05.94

3 1:19.29

8 1:35.77

8 1:40.95

9 1:47.39

9 1:47.82

3 3:19.32

6 2:41.44

6 2:48.23

9 DNF

Cat Time
15 1:34.40

Cat Time
1:38.79

Cat Time
1:00.96
1:14.89
1:29.71
14 1:30.12
7 1:43.44
7 2:02.46
10 1:52.08
9 2:07.42
8 DQ

0 00 ©

Cat Time
1:01.13
1:06.08
1:19.39

Cat Time

14 0:58.82

Cat Time
15 0:58.07

BDPoints
543
479
473
464
433
327
279
191
189
127
111

98

BDPoints

648
445
259
205
198
119

82

71

BDPoints
220



EVENT 4 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

WL

Name

1 Samuel TIDY

2 Cameron CONNELLY
Alex JENNETT

Name
Cody ELMS

AaD Club

10 Dereham
13 Putteridge
27 Co Cambridge

AaD Club

16 Skegness

EVENT 5 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

Name

1 Catherine MARR
Chloe AKEHURST
Ellie SPOKES

2 Bethany LEVETT

3 Holly BOCKING
Leah O'CONNELL

AaD Club

16 Co Norwich
13 Sutton Cheam
15 Northampton
15 Stowmarket
17 Colchester P

16 Camden Swiss

EVENT 6 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

WL

Name
1 Owen WOODROW
Sebastian WILLIAMS
2 Mark HOLMES

Name
Oliver JARRETT

AaD Club

17 Co Norwich
14 Barnet Copt
35 Colchester P

AaD Club

15 Co Norwich

EVENT 7 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

S15
Place

WL

Name

1 Suzanne WARREN

2 Anya FALKUS

3 Mwaba MKWASA
Rachel AGAR

4 Helen THOMPSON
Sarah-Joan SHANNON

5 Rebecca LAWES

6 Hannah JONES

Name
1 Mary SHAW

Name
Lucy HEATH

AaD Club

39 Co Norwich
16 Wisbech

13 Norwich Swan
12 Bark & Dagen
15 Colchester P
37 Sutton Cheam
25 Co Cambridge
19 Co Cambridge

AaD Club

12 Stowmarket

AaD Club

11 Co Cambridge

EVENT 8 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

WL

Name
Oliver JARRETT

AaD Club

15 Co Norwich

Cat

7

Cat

Cat
13
9
6
9
14
7

Cat

14

Cat

Cat

13

©

14

(22N RN

Cat
15

Cat

Time
1:02.71
1:24.55

DQ

Time

DQ

Time
2:53.76
3:25.81
4:42.26
4:04.89
4:22.94

DQ

Time
3:24.69
4:04.69
3:20.92

Time
3:22.41

Time
1:00.17
0.39.71
0.50.22
0.53.88
0.58.58
1:36.16
1:21.94
1:41.10

Time
0.50.81
Time

1:21.13

Time
0.44.78

BDPoints
111
56

BDPoints
619
375
282
223
161

BDPoints
300
275
267

BDPoints

679
560
350
219
152
145
141

75



EVENT 9 Womens 10 /Over 100m Breaststroke
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat
Brock WHISTON 22 Bark & Dagen 9
1 Catherine MARR 16 Co Norwich 13

Charlotte HYDE 16 Camden Swiss 6

Chloe AKEHURST 13 Sutton Cheam 8
Ellie SPOKES 15 Northampton 6
2 Mwaba MKWASA 13 Norwich Swan 8
3 Holly BOCKING 17 Colchester P 14
4 Louise STOREY 12 Hoddesdon 9
Rachel AGAR 12 Bark & Dagen 9
WL Name AaD Club Cat

Millie WOOTTON 16 Co Cambridge

EVENT 10 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat
1 Mark HOLMES 35 Colchester P 14
Sebastian WILLIAMS 14 Barnet Copt 6
George LEWIS 15 Runnymede 6

WL Name AaD Club Cat

Matteo CARAVATI-PR]
Oliver JARRETT

15 Haringey
15 Co Norwich

EVENT 12 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat
1 Cameron CONNELLY 13 Putteridge 9
Andrew BANKS 32 Nova Cent'n 14

EVENT 13 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat
Charlotte HYDE 16 Camden Swiss 7
1 Olivia ABBOTT 22 teamipswich 13
Eva FRENCH 11 Nuneaton 10

EVENT 14 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat
1 Ryan CROUCH 24 teamipswich 9
2 James GARRY 16 Mildenhall 9
3 Samuel CARTER 12 Hoddesdon 10

Time
1:20.15
1:27.85
2:05.95
1:52.94
2:27.11
1:56.07
2:21.93
2:24.00
2:24.92

Time
2:14.58

Time
1:48.00
2:17.69

DQ

Time
1:19.92
1:55.06

Time
3:23.81
3:22.11

Time
6:15.74
6:18.68
6:49.96

Time
5:36.20
9:21.08
8:58.62

BDPoints
815
632
473
299
296
275
152
140
137

BDPoints
230
206

BDPoints
224
184

BDPoints
553
383
304

BDPoints
392
84
82



EVENT 17 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

WL

Name

1 Suzanne WARREN
Leah O'CONNELL

2 Eleanor CURRINGTOM
Rachel AGAR

3 Holly BOCKING
Helen THOMPSON

Name
Millie WOOTTON

AaD Club

Cat

39 Co Norwich 4
16 Camden Swiss 7
26 Co Cambridge 7
12 Bark & Dagen 9

17 Colchester P 14
15 Colchester P 14
AaD Club Cat

16 Co Cambridge

EVENT 18 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

Name

1 Mark HOLMES
Andrew BANKS

2 George LEWIS
Sebastian WILLIAMS

3 Cory DAKEN

AaD Club

Cat

35 Colchester P 14
32 Nova Cent'n 14
15 Runnymede 7
14 Barnet Copt 6
16 Co Cambridge 7

EVENT 19 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

Name
Chloe AKEHURST

1 Miki LIN-GAO
Ellie SPOKES

2 Bethany LEVETT

3 Louise STOREY

4 Rebecca LAWES
Sarah-Joan SHANNON
Charlotte HYDE

AaD Club

Cat
13 Sutton Cheam

13 Co Cambridge

15 Northampton

15 Stowmarket

12 Hoddesdon

25 Co Cambridge

37 Sutton Cheam

16 Camden Swiss
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EVENT 20 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

WL

Name
1 Owen WOODROW
2 Cory DAKEN
3 Cameron CONNELLY
4 George LEWIS
5 Marlon SOLOMON
James GARRY

Name
Matteo CARAVATI-PRI

AaD Club

AaD Club

Cat
17 Co Norwich

16 Co Cambridge

13 Putteridge

15 Runnymede

12 Hoddesdon

16 Mildenhall
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Cat
15 Haringey

EVENT 21 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

Name
1 Mwaba MKWASA

AaD Club

Cat
13 Norwich Swan 8

EVENT 22 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

WL

Name
Matteo CARAVATI-PRI

AaD Club

15 Haringey

Time
1:03.13
0.42.28
1:00.51
0:57.38
1:06.02

DQ

Time
0:54.89

Time
0:39.25
0:45.32
0:57.47
0:57.60
0:59.07

Time
1:35.88
1:54.12
2:17.50
1:50.11
1:58.90
2:54.86

DNC

DQ

Time
1:28.47
1:50.08
1:49.66
2:28.01
2:34.69

DQ

Time
1:10.02

Time
1:50.93

Time
1:16.44

BDPoints
714
575
196
161
93

BDPoints
316
205
167
161
154

BDPoints
354
302
268
233
185
130

BDPoints
364
241
147
99
68

BDPoints
276



EVENT 23 Womens 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place  Name AaD Club

1 Anya FALKUS

2 Catherine MARR

3 Olivia ABBOTT
Leah O'CONNELL
Chloe AKEHURST

4 Bethany LEVETT

5 Miki LIN-GAO

6 Louise STOREY

7 Helen THOMPSON

8 Eleanor CURRINGTOM

9 Holly BOCKING
Sarah-Joan SHANNONM

16 Wisbech

16 Co Norwich
22 teamipswich
16 Camden Swiss
13 Sutton Cheam
15 Stowmarket
13 Co Cambridge
12 Hoddesdon
15 Colchester P
26 Co Cambridge
17 Colchester P
37 Sutton Cheam

10 Rebecca LAWES
11 Hannah JONES

25 Co Cambridge
19 Co Cambridge

S15
Place  Name AaD Club
1 Mary SHAW 12 Stowmarket
WL Name AaD Club
Millie WOOTTON 16 Co Cambridge
Lucy HEATH 11 Co Cambridge

EVENT 24 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place

WL

Name

1 Ryan CROUCH

2 Owen WOODROW

3 Callum ROBERTSON

4 Mark HOLMES
Andrew BANKS
Sebastian WILLIAMS

5 Cory DAKEN

6 Cameron CONNELLY

7 Samuel TIDY

8 James GARRY

9 Marlon SOLOMON

Name
Cody ELMS

AaD Club

24 teamipswich
17 Co Norwich
14 Co Cambridge
35 Colchester P
32 Nova Cent'n
14 Barnet Copt
16 Co Cambridge
13 Putteridge

10 Dereham

16 Mildenhall

12 Hoddesdon

AaD Club

16 Skegness

Cat
13
13
13
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Cat
15

Cat

Cat

0 00 ©

Time
33.22
3341
36.12
42.16
41.02
41.87
45.73
48.17
48.7
1:02.34
52.74
1:36.40
1:18.06
1:21.52

Time
42.67

Time
45.14
1:14.66

Time
27.63
34.73
38.11
35.88
37.4
47.34
48.19
45.07
46.39
58.27
1:17.54

Time
29.79

BDPoints
579
569
450
444
346
326
294
214
170
137
134
117

93
82

BDPoints
687
423
320
312
276
257
181
158
135

73
38



